Bilaga 1:
Resultatbudget

Regionbidrag

Statsbidrag kultursamverkansmodellen
Ovriga intékter

Verksamhetens intdkter

Personalkostnader
Ombkostnader

Verksamhetens kostnader

Avskrivningar
Nettokostnader

Finansiella intakter
Finansiella kostnader

VERKSAMHETSRESULTAT

Budget 2020 Budget 2021

313,3
201,9

0
515,2

22,0

-493,2
-515,2

0,0

324,3
220,6

0
544,9

22,5

-522,4
-544,9

0,0



